2013 Christmas Tree Team Schedule 

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Tim Tilson

703-273-9436
Paul Cooke 
703-691-0825

	
	
	27

	28
Thanksgiving
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	29
Lot Set Up

9:30 AM

	30
Trees Arrive

7:00AM
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	1
9-12
#2
12-3    
#10
3-6          #7
Cards
 #8
Cooke 

	2
3:30-6  #11

6-9  
 #4
Tilson 
	3
3:30-6  #11

6-9  
 #3
To Be Determined 
	4
3:30-6 
#11

6-9  
#1
Cooke 

	5
3:30-6  #11

6-9  
 #9
Tilson
	6
3:30-6  #11

6-9   
 #8
Cooke 
	7
9-12   
#4
12-3   
#5
3-6     
#6  

6-9       #3
Tilson    

	8
9-12   
#8
12-3  
#9
3-6     
#1

Cards
 #10
Cooke  
	9
3:30-6  #11

6-9   
#2
Tilson 
	10
3:30-6  #11

6-9   
#6
To Be Determined 
	11
3:30-6   #11

6-9   
 #7
Cooke   
	12
3:30-6   #11

6-9   
 #5
Tilson 
	13
3:30-6   #11

6-9   
 #10

Cooke 
	14
9-12   
#9
12-3  
#1   
3-6     
#5
6-9     
#2
Christmas Party
Tilson  

	15
9-12  
#8  

12-3  
#3
3-6   
#7
Cards
#6
Santa Breakfast
Cooke  
	16
3:30-6  #11

6-9  
#9
Tilson 
	17
3:30-6  #11

6-9   
#6
To Be Determined 
	18
3:30-6  #11

6-9 
 #5
Cooke 
	19
3:30-6  #11

6-9  
 #1
Tilson 
	20
3:30-6  #11

6-9   
 #4
Cooke 
	21
9-12   
#6
12-3   
#9
3-6     
#5
6-9     
#10
Tilson 

	22
9-12 
#1

12-3   
#4

3-6    
#3

Cooke 
	23
Lot Take Down  0930 
	24

	25
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	26
Boxing Day 

	27

	28
 


TEAM 11 Weekday Schedule 
Monday 

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday 


Frank Bohan 

Paul Cooke 

Pat McGuire 

Tom Hogan 

John Brophy
Jose Trujillo Sr. 

Jack Cotner 

John Cesarini 

Ed Janiszewski

Carlos Jaramillo
Patrick Kelliher 

Ray Mahoney  

Al Leightley

Ben Schaefer                      Dennis Makurat




Dave Todd Sr. 

Tom Gross 

Don Kehoe  

Mike Pipan Sr.

 







Mike McKinley 

Mike Pipan Jr. 




TEAM CAPTAINS

1.  Greg Hartley

703-352-2797



7.  Terry Rinker 

571-485-4866
2.  Brian Sharkey 
703-279-7809



8.   Kevin McGrail 
703-791-0171
3.  Tim Holleran    
703-426-9656



8.  Bill Mundy  

703-978-7544
4.  Ron DeSantis

703-359-7010



9.  Roger Rosenburger
703-591-7750

5.  Tim Tilson  

703-273-9436


            10.  Tim Hogan

703-385-1292

6.  Greg Savitske

703-407-9573


            11.  Jack Cotner

703-323-5785
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